8.7.23

LEAP Program

Special Events Calendar *

S

2023 - 2024
Event Date Time
th
Back-to-School Afternoon Wednesday,zgzegtember 207, 1:30-3:30
Parent Open House Wednesday, October 11" 2023 9:00 to 11:30
Parent Association Meeting th ,
(In Person or Virtual Option) Wednesday, October 11™, 2023 11:30
Fall Activity Day Tuesday, October 31%, 2023 10:00 to 1:30
th
School Picture Day Tuesday, October 177, 2023 8:30-1:30

Thursday, December 7" 2023
(Make Up)

Parent Conferences

Tuesday, November 28" to
Thursday, November 30", 2023

To Be Scheduled
with Individual
Teachers or Related
Service Providers

Winter Musical Performance | Thursday, December 21%, 2023 12:15-1:15
th 20 _1-
Parent Luncheon Tuesday, March 12™, 2024 11:30 - 1:30
Parent Association Meeting . ) )
(In Person or Virtual Option) Wednesday, April 3rd, 2024 12:00-1:00
Career Day Friday, April 12™, 2024 9:00 - 2:00
Monday, May 6™ to Friday, May Al Da
Teacher Appreciation Week 10", 2024 y
Spring Fling Wednesday, May 8™, 2024 9:30 - 12:00

Parent Conferences

Tuesday, May 14", Wednesday,
May 15", & Thursday, May 16™
2024

To Be Scheduled
with Teachers and
Related Service

Providers
Graduation Celebration Tuesday, June 4", 2024 12:15-2:00
Last Day of School Monday, June 10", 2024 7:45-2:20




